
SLAs Contacts 2025-2026 
 

SLA Curriculum Area Telephone 
Number 

Email 

Linda Kubie  Foundation Learning Isleworth 02083262172 linda.kubie@west-thames.ac.uk 

Charlene Barham Foundation Learning Skills Centre  02083262478 Charlene.Barham@west-thames.ac.uk 

Dawn Phillips Construction & Engineering 02083262036 Dawn.Phillips@west-thames.ac.uk 

Nishat Ladha ESOL Threshold Entry 2 & Entry 3 02083262388 Nishat.Ladha@west-thames.ac.uk 

Nigar Khan ESOL Threshold Entry 1  02083262489 Nigar.Khan@west-thames.ac.uk 

Jason Dale Art & Design 02083266423 jason.dale@west-thames.ac.uk 

Scarlett Jepson 
 

 
Media, Music, Dance, Performing Arts, Specialist Makeup 02083262264 Scarlett.Jepson@west-thames.ac.uk 

 
Maria Tirma Cabrera- Ojeda Health, Care & Science  02083262120 MariaTirma.CabreraOjeda@west-

thames.ac.uk 

Shamin Mackintosh ICT  
 02083262399 Shamin.Mackintosh@west-thames.ac.uk 

Giedre Vaiciulyte Business 02083262466 Giedre.Vaiciulyte@west-thames.ac.uk 

 
Claire Miller 

 
Public Services, Aviation, Travel and Tourism, Sport 

 
02083262442 

Claire.Miller@west-thames.ac.uk 

 
Ross McGinley 

 
Level 3 Brentford Year 1 & 2, Level 3 Animation, Level 2 Media, 
Level 3 Sport Year 2, Level 3 Creative & Digital Design 

02083262442 
Ross.McGinley@west-thames.ac.uk 

 


